• Flip-up shelf talker for scanner rails in extruded PVC
 • Back or side insertion of the label
 • Available in 2 heights: H.75 mm and H.105 mm
• Standard ticke size:
    - A7 landscape (105xH.74 mm)
    - 1318 x H. 75 mm
    - A7 portrait (74xH.105 mm)
    - A6 landscape (148xH.105 mm)
* Minimum order: 3.000 m
Product sheet:
FLIP-UP CLAMP PROFILE - SHELF BARKER - FOR SCANNER RAILS
Family details
Code Label H.max Length Size Pack NB
DSESB075TR0105 75 mm 105 mm A7 (105xH.74 mm) 600 pcs
DSESB075TR1318 75 mm 1318 mm == 50 pcs
DSESB075TR 75 mm Special on request == 50 pcs *
DSESB105TR075 105 mm 75 mm A7 (74xH.105 mm) 600 pcs
DSESB105TR0150 105 mm 148 mm A6 (148 x H. 105 mm) 350 pcs
DSESB105TR 105 mm Special on request == 25 pcs *